Malec Jaromir
Liebich Tomas
Marova Bara
Malcova Gabriela
Javirek Pavel
Horacek Petr
Paracka Andrej
Typolt Pavel
Liebichova Ingrid
Dad'o Jan

Kober Ivan

Svec Ladislav
Ambroz Jan
Suchankova Miloslava
Schonova Jana
Malcova Katefina
Stafa Pavel

Sopkova Irena
Mucka Martin
Sovova Alena

Mara Zdenék
Suchanek Jan
Kvasnicka Ondrej
Schon Viktor st.
Bares Michal

Jemelik Jifi

Krecek Tomas
Blazkova Nikola
Jezek Vit

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

192
169
200
188
229
214
201
235
188
277
207
144
180
158
168
174
176
141
188
127
130
185
149
146
131
144
186

146
168
178
221
167
175
185
217
199
223
197
145
147
158
188
153
147
151
208
154
134
160
129
177
148
146
124

130
160
206
160
190
212
166
160
226
203
160
169
154
211
204
127
140
186
170
189
157
235
136
190
167
129
145

Celkem

523
458
552
509
557
533
562
559
543
540
580
583
522
479
508
521
539
481
463
493
509
497
421
583
450
507
452
482
455
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191
158
159
171
204
181
204
185
190
193
226
182
181
141
166
169
162
143
155
178
128
167
158
148
152
130

Celkem

232
195
186
163
162
192
173
190
182
166
182
186
168
188
150
164
162
171
143
160
159
137
167
159
160
150
132
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15
17
11
25
19
21
26
13
21
)
23
27

191
160
215
219
199
216
154
217
183
199
182
196
139
175
184
196
158
190
151
142
163
184
166
156
143
151

Celkem

191
195
188
219
210
187
208
140
214
159
188
142
182
146
184
182
189
167
190
156
123
172
184
167
168
141
153
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211
184
166
179
171
147
144
163
165
194
161
109
149
140
166
156

171
170
173
188
169
140
153
163
170
175
170
109
150
152
164
158

220,33
187,67
157,33
162,67
174,67
178,67
153,00
159,83
158,17
180,00
153,67
146,83
175,50
143,00
162,33
147,17
160,66
151,66
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